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User Id: USER1 User Name: ﬁ.a.ﬁﬂnﬂﬁw{!‘om
Role: Company Maker Company Name: wauinmsdnsdogd e 1

MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 307-6-02934-7 Currency THB

Account Name :;J:;Jﬁﬁuﬁmsﬁnuﬁﬂssnuﬁnuw Account Status Active

Alias Name waduinisd@nsndogd e 1 Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 m

" Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2023 B§° o Date 31-01-2023 ]
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

03-01-2023 ITBANK PBDWT TR to 3070178979 -30,579.00 0.00 0307
04-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 99,000.00 99,000.00 108682
04-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,328.00 102,328.00 108682
04-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 660.00 102,988.00 108682
04-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,190.00 105,178.00 108682
04-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33,660.00 138,838.00 108682
04-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 135,000.00 273,838.00 108682
04-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 789,677.28 1,063,515.28 108682
04-01-2023 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -1,063,515.28 0.00 0307
06-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00 18,000.00 108682
06-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,480.00 20,480.00 108682
06-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,800.00 41,280.00 108682
06-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,460.00 57,740.00 108682
06-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 66,740.00 108682

06-01-2023 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -200.00 66,540.00 108682
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| User Id: USER1 User Name: u.8. /350U Wugion
Role: Company Maker Company Name: mmﬁuﬂmsﬁnmﬂuqﬁ w6 1

%ACCOU nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 307-6-02934-7 Currency THB
- Account Name ;;.lus:]tiuﬁmiﬁnu'lﬂ‘smuﬁnw'\ Account Status Active
Alias Name e uvins@nsdugdl e 1 Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR. |
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 m |
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2023 @ ’ To Date 31-01-2023 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
@] Specific Period: Today v
|
|
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
30-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,380.00 1,671,433.60 108682
- 30-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,475.60 1,682,909.20 108682
30-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,210.00 1,689,119.20 108682
| 30-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,805.00 1,713,924 .20 108682
30-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,640.00 1,724,564.20 108682
30-01-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,370.00 1,747,934.20 108682
- 31-01-2023 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -42,750.00 1,705,184.20 108682
31-01-2023 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -1,270,698.60 434,485.60 0307
Total Cr. = 67,798,719.13 Total Dr. = -67,394,812.53

Total CLCK. 0.00

4| first 4 _previous 50f5
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Activities Account Info | UV}YH_'U\:{V . Activities Logs
‘ e-Statement =
User Id: USER1 User Name: u.8.@¥0u Wug¥on
' Role: Company Maker Company Name: waRuinsdnsndond e 1
!
%Accou nts
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 307-6-02933-9 Currency THB
Account Name ;;Juc:;zuﬁmsﬁnu'\ﬂswuﬁnuw Account Status Active
Alias Name mwﬁuﬂmiﬁnmﬁuaﬂ w6 1 Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR.
Ledger Balance 1,063,026.91 Available Balance 1,063,026.91
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-01-2023 ﬂ * To Date 31-01-2023
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
10-01-2023 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -15,000.00 970,866.91
10-01-2023 590393 CDCH 5,000.00 975,866.91
13-01-2023 931001 BCDO02 NIETS/200013 431,620.00 1,407,486.91
24-01-2023 931000 BCDO02 auoﬁnu’l'ﬂu§1/200059 41,586,312.76 42,993,799.67
24-01-2023 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -7,395,000.78 35,598,798.89
24-01-2023 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -34,191,311.98 1,407,486.91
26-012023 590457 CDTRC OheRChe2a ity 50,000.00  1,457,486.91
anniuTsaFuunmy

Total Cr. = 42,072,932.76
Total CLCK. 0.00

Terms & Conditions Privacy Copyright © 2016 Version 20191017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.

Total Dr. = -41,601,312.76
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B/F vaAuN 421.42
TSTDCA TsaSourhuFasaldss 104.15 525.57
TSTDCB TsaSougunsdanngsul 10119577 1,759.67 2,285.24
PBDWT G9022 -2000400331 2.285.24 0.00
TSTDOTHC  awi.¥oqil 1va 1#4UID 1,243.92 1,243.92
PBDWT G9022 -2000400330 1,243.92 0.00
TSTDCA awi Fogil 1w 1#£UID 13.41 13.41
TSTDCA TsaSourhunuesazung 47.61 61.02
TSTDCA TsaSourhunuesazung 104.35 165.37
TSTDCA TsaSourhuuhdnm 651.05 816.42
PBDWT G9022 -2000400331 651.05 165.37
PBDWT G9022 -200040033 1 165.37 0.00
TSTDCA TsaiSou thuuis#uID 143.99 143.99
TSTDCA TsaiFou Thuuis#uip 1,158.32 1.302.31
TSTDCA TsaGou thurniuss 91.13 1,393.44
TSTDCA TsaGou fhuioiuss 607.37 2,000.81
TSTDCA TsuSouhunaazaussu 353.33 2,354.14
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PBDWT G9022 -200040033 1 2.354.14 822.73
TSTDCA TsaiFou fhuTuuaussu 324.12 1,146.85
TSTDCA Tsasouiayn Isnmasu 2381 1,169.66
TSTDCA TsaGoudann Isnmasu 175.75 1,345.41
TSTDCA “Isu‘s'uuasz‘hhfmﬁa 112.00 1,457.41
TSTDOTHC 5.5 1huiouamilessu 149.10 1,606.51
TSTDCA 5.3 thwisuamiiessu 203.19 1,809.70
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PBDWT G9022 -200040033 1 112.00 0.00
TSTDCA 5500 thumia 194.51 194.51
TSTDCA TsaGeurinniodnmin 104.17 298.68
DR.= 9 9,733.37 CR.= 24 9,610.63
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26/01/2566 TSTDCA TsaSouthurion s 578.68
27/01/2566 TSTDCA v Tunauysel#uID=55 97.68
30/01/2566 TSTDCA 5.3 5ann 152 m#4UID=5 10.42
30/01/2566 TSTDCA TsaSoueyuiaguyunue 2,570.36
30/01/2566 PBDWT G9022 2000400331 396.36
30/01/2566 PBDWT G9022 -200040033 1 2,150.97
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31/01/2566 PBDWT G9022 -2000400331 2.580.78
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31/01/2566 TSTDCA TsaSou thuaamities 180.82
31/01/2566 TSTDCA Tsassuhusiygauiiv 489.75
31/01/72566 PBDWT G9022 2000400331 949.16
CIF voaun 1/
Page DR.= 6 22,467.84 CR.= 15
Total DR.= 15 32,201.21 CR.= 39
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16,639.25
16,689.25
16,805.19
17,187.09
17,200.66
17,382.10
18,033.89
18,261.54
18.840.22
18.937.90
18,948.32
21,518.68
311923
18.971.35
2.630.78
2,580.78
0.00
278.59
459.41
949.16
0.00
0.00

22,169.16

31,779.79

01/02/2566
412316

2

307 MNTYH
307-6-07063-0
31/01/2566
THB

0.00

0.00

an Fisiems
342 500678

1302 412405

1240 412313

1240 412313

1240 412313

1302 412405

1302 412405
1302 412405

1240 572428
307 550161
342 573506
1302 412405
307 ITBANK
307 ITBANK
307 ITBANK
307 ITBANK
307 ITBANK
1240 412313
1302 412405
1302 552419
307 ITBANK
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06/01/2566
11/01/2566
11/01/2566
12/01/2566
13/01/2566
17/01/2566
17/01/2566
17/01/2566
17/01/2566
24/01/2566
25/01/2566
30/01/2566
30/01/2566
30/01/2566
31/01/2566

Page
Total

mndugi
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ouvanudy mvaluiies

duneiloaugi
B
36000
M3
BF
DD
PBDWT
DD
DD
DD
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
C/F

MasLY
00AuNIN
TR fr 3077006063
G9022 -200040033 1
TR fr 3077006065
TR fr 3077006065
TR fr 3077006065
G9022 -2000400330
G9022 -2000400330
(9022 -2000400330
(9022 2000400330
TR fr 3077006065
TR fr 3077006065
G9022 -2000400330
G9022 -2000400330
TR fr 3077006065
G9022 -2000400330
saaon i
8
8

A vy o Auy 1 i
- aanamangazaung lisanlumszni

HangULn

87,151.34
87,151.34

ERITRITIRLY AdMAD
0.00
7.410.97 7,410.97
7.410.97 0.00
22,481.38 22.481.38
19,484.61 41,965.99
1.332.64 43,298.63
19,269.75 24,028.88
3,211.63 20,817.25
19,484.61 1.332.64
1,332.64 0.00
474.00 474.00
25,000.00 25,474.00
25,000.00 474.00
474.00 0.00
10,967.74 10,967.74
10,967.74 0.00
0.00
CR. = b | 87,151.34
CR. = 7 87,151.34

01/02/2566
412316

I

307 MNFugil
307-6-07208-0
31/01/2566
THB

0.00

0.00
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nsulne
Account Detail
Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

307-6-07384-2

sgwil dunil 1ual(Wunniu w.e.n.

CHAIYAPHUM BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13-01-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-01-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-01-2023 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active

vl dundd vaal(ld

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

171



